
MONDAY SCRATCH SINGLES 20244/22/2024    Week 5 of 8 Page 1

Monday   7:20 pm Lanes 1 - 16Orchard Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
Division1

1 5 ANDREW LOVE 72.0 36 14 2 72.0 36 14 10 2854 2854
2 4 KELLY CRABB 68.0 34 16 10 68.0 34 16 9 2866 2866
3 1 RYAN KNIERIEM 38.0 19 31 38.0 19 31 5½ 1140 1140
4 3 TONY BARDEN 28.0 14 36 13 28.0 14 36 5 2166 2166
5 2 MIKE HAUER 12.0 6 44 8 12.0 6 44 3 2046 2046
6 6 CODY CRUSON 6.0 3 47 5 6.0 3 47 1½ 1437 1437

Division2

1 8 ZANE LESLIE 84.0 42 8 84.0 42 8 11 2569 2569
2 7 DARRELL WAGNER 68.0 34 16 68.0 34 16 9 2586 2586
3 14 JAXSON KNIERIEM 64.0 32 18 64.0 32 18 10 2620 2620
4 9 ERIC HALL 44.0 22 28 44.0 22 28 7 2372 2372
5 11 ROB HAYS 40.0 20 30 40.0 20 30 6 2300 2300
6 12 KIRK WHITLOCK 32.0 16 34 8 32.0 16 34 6 2417 2417
7 13 WYATT HALL 32.0 16 34 32.0 16 34 6 2242 2242
8 10 DOM FOREMAN 20.0 10 40 20.0 10 40 3 1815 1815

Division3

1 17 JAMES PENNY 92.0 46 4 92.0 46 4 13 2194 2194
2 24 CHRISTIAN TOMEH 88.0 44 6 88.0 44 6 12 2159 2159
3 20 COLTON KERNAN 80.0 40 10 80.0 40 10 12 2263 2263
4 18 MAT SHEARS 74.0 37 13 74.0 37 13 10½ 2234 2234
5 25 TERRY SHEETS 72.0 36 14 72.0 36 14 10 1803 1803
6 16 KYLE HAYS 68.0 34 16 68.0 34 16 11 1862 1862
7 30 MICHAEL PARKS 60.0 30 20 60.0 30 20 9 1836 1836
8 27 KADEN STOUT 54.0 27 23 54.0 27 23 9½ 1858 1858
9 15 KALEB BUTTENHOFF 52.0 26 24 52.0 26 24 7 2078 2078

10 29 BRIAN BOYD 50.0 25 25 50.0 25 25 8½ 2182 2182
11 22 WILL JONES 44.0 22 28 5 44.0 22 28 7 1639 1639
12 21 BRYCE HALL 38.0 19 31 38.0 19 31 5½ 1695 1695
13 28 SARAH STOUT 4.0 2 48 4.0 2 48 1 1528 1528
14 26 STEPHANIE SHEETS 4.0 2 48 4.0 2 48 1 1525 1525
15 23 LANE STEWART 0 50 0 50 1203 1203
16 19 RAYMOND JONES 0 50 5 0 50 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 CHRISTIAN TOMEH 110 154 141 405 10 <---> BRYCE HALL 109 130 94 333 0
1-2 LANE STEWART 0 0 0 0 0 <---> TERRY SHEETS 122 122 115 359 10
3-4 KADEN STOUT 118 113 156 387 4 <---> KALEB BUTTENHOFF 104 154 152 410 6
3-4 BRIAN BOYD 172 147 129 448 1 <---> MAT SHEARS 172 170 159 501 9
5-6 COLTON KERNAN 136 118 167 421 2 <---> JAMES PENNY 172 125 154 451 8
5-6 KYLE HAYS 94 131 147 372 10 <---> STEPHANIE SHEETS 91 98 116 305 0
7-8 SARAH STOUT 133 125 80 338 0 <---> MICHAEL PARKS 149 148 111 408 10
7-8 WILL JONES 0 0 0 0 0 <---> RAYMOND JONES 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 RYAN KNIERIEM 0 0 0 0 0 <---> ANDREW LOVE 221 130 248 599 8
9-10 CODY CRUSON 0 0 0 0 0 <---> TONY BARDEN 0 0 0 0 0

11-12 KELLY CRABB 216 191 157 564 8 <---> MIKE HAUER 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 WYATT HALL 132 187 151 470 2 <---> DARRELL WAGNER 163 132 178 473 8
13-14 DOM FOREMAN 0 0 0 0 0 <---> KIRK WHITLOCK 134 151 163 448 2
13-14 ROB HAYS 144 158 124 426 2 <---> ZANE LESLIE 153 156 193 502 8
15-16 ERIC HALL 156 166 158 480 0 <---> JAXSON KNIERIEM 208 172 166 546 10
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Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8

Today  20- 28  29- 22  19- 25  16- 21   3-  2   4-  5   1-  6   8-  9
Next Week   5-  6   1-  2   3-  4  10- 13  12-  7  14-  8   9- 11  29- 25

9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16
Today  14- 11  10-  7  12- 13  24- 17  23- 27  18- 15  26- 30

Next Week  21- 30  18- 23  26- 20  22- 15  24- 28  17- 16  27- 19
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Division #1 - Division1
Scratch Game 248 ANDREW LOVE 216 KELLY CRABB
Scratch Series 599 ANDREW LOVE 564 KELLY CRABB

Team Division #2 - Division2
Scratch Game 208 JAXSON KNIERIEM 193 ZANE LESLIE 187 WYATT HALL
Scratch Series 546 JAXSON KNIERIEM 502 ZANE LESLIE 480 ERIC HALL

Team Division #3 - Division3
Scratch Game 172 JAMES PENNY 172 MAT SHEARS 172 BRIAN BOYD
Scratch Series 501 MAT SHEARS 451 JAMES PENNY 448 BRIAN BOYD

Scratch Game 248 ANDREW LOVE 216 KELLY CRABB 208 JAXSON KNIERIEM
Scratch Series 599 ANDREW LOVE 564 KELLY CRABB 546 JAXSON KNIERIEM

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Game 248 ANDREW LOVE 225 RYAN KNIERIEM 220 KELLY CRABB
Scratch Series 619 RYAN KNIERIEM 607 KELLY CRABB 599 ANDREW LOVE

Team Division #2 - Division2
Scratch Game 223 JAXSON KNIERIEM 222 DARRELL WAGNER 206 ZANE LESLIE
Scratch Series 559 DARRELL WAGNER 550 JAXSON KNIERIEM 538 ZANE LESLIE

Team Division #3 - Division3
Scratch Game 218 MAT SHEARS 213 WILL JONES 196 COLTON KERNAN
Scratch Series 554 COLTON KERNAN 544 WILL JONES 501 MAT SHEARS

Scratch Game 248 ANDREW LOVE 223 JAXSON KNIERIEM 222 DARRELL WAGNER
Scratch Series 607 KELLY CRABB 599 ANDREW LOVE 597 TONY BARDEN

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - RYAN KNIERIEM

22 RYAN KNIERIEM 190 1140 6 579 569 a180 a180 a180 540
2 - MIKE HAUER

34 MIKE HAUER 170 2046 12 519 503 a160 a160 a160 480
3 - TONY BARDEN

4 TONY BARDEN 180 2166 12 549 533 a170 a170 a170 510
4 - KELLY CRABB

28 KELLY CRABB 191 2866 15 590 571 216 191 157 564
5 - ANDREW LOVE

9 ANDREW LOVE 190 2854 15 584 565 221 130 248 599
6 - CODY CRUSON

27 CODY CRUSON 159 1437 9 483 470 a149 a149 a149 447
7 - DARRELL WAGNER

3 DARRELL WAGNER 172 2586 15 528 509 163 132 178 473
8 - ZANE LESLIE

35 ZANE LESLIE 171 2569 15 527 508 153 156 193 502
9 - ERIC HALL

21 ERICK HALL 158 2372 15 490 471 156 166 158 480
10 - DOM FOREMAN

30 DOM FOREMAN 151 1815 12 465 449 a141 a141 a141 423
11 - ROB HAYS

19 ROB HAYS 153 2300 15 472 453 144 158 124 426
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

12 - KIRK WHITLOCK
29 KIRK WHITLOCK 161 2417 15 499 480 134 151 163 448

13 - WYATT HALL
1 WYATT HALL 149 2242 15 458 439 132 187 151 470

14 - JAXSON KNIERIEM
11 JAXSON KNIERIEM 174 2620 15 530 511 208 172 166 546

15 - KALEB BUTTENHOFF
36 KALEB BUTTENHOFF 138 2078 15 424 405 104 154 152 410

16 - KYLE HAYS
24 KYLE HAYS 124 1862 15 388 369 94 131 147 372

17 - JAMES PENNY
15 JAMES PENNY 146 2194 15 452 433 172 125 154 451

18 - MAT SHEARS
53 L LEFTY SHEARS 148 2234 15 448 429 172 170 159 501

19 - RAYMOND JONES
41 RAYMOND JONES 120 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330

20 - COLTON KERNAN
26 COLTON KERNAN 150 2263 15 455 436 136 118 167 421

21 - BRYCE HALL
33 BRYCE HALL 113 1695 15 357 338 109 130 94 333

22 - WILL JONES
46 WILL JONES 136 1639 12 416 400 a126 a126 a126 378

23 - LANE STEWART
44 LANE STEWART 100 1203 12 312 296 a90 a90 a90 270

24 - CHRISTIAN TOMEH
45 CHRISTIAN TOMEH 143 2159 15 433 414 110 154 141 405

25 - TERRY SHEETS
49 TERRY SHEETS 120 1803 15 375 356 122 122 115 359

26 - STEPHANIE SHEETS
48 STEPHANIE SHEETS 101 1525 15 311 292 91 98 116 305

27 - KADEN STOUT
52 KADEN STOUT 123 1858 15 374 355 118 113 156 387

28 - SARAH STOUT
51 SARAH STOUT 101 1528 15 308 289 133 125 80 338

29 - BRIAN BOYD
56 BRIAN BOYD 145 2182 15 446 427 172 147 129 448

30 - MICHAEL PARKS
57 MICHAEL PARKS 122 1836 15 378 359 149 148 111 408

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BRITT BECK 120 0 0 0 0 0
MARK BERRETH 120 0 0 0 0 0
SHANE BLAMIRES 120 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY CRABB 120 0 0 0 0 0
DAVIN JACKSON 120 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT MAINWARING 120 0 0 0 0 0
DEREK MEYER 120 0 0 0 0 0
ASHTON NELSON 120 0 0 0 0 0
JAY ORNELAS JR 120 0 0 0 0 0
JAY ORNELAS SR 120 0 0 0 0 0
DAROLD ROGERS 120 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KAITLYN BLAMIRES 120 0 0 0 0 0
BRITT MERRILL 120 0 0 0 0 0
JULIE MEYER 120 0 0 0 0 0

] Boys   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DORIEN LEON 120 0 0 0 0 0
KADEN SUMMERS 120 0 0 0 0 0

> Girls   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
AUBREE LAWRENCE 120 0 0 0 0 0
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